Why the seat on this Yarway
blow-off valve
never leaks or
wears out.
There isn’t any!!
• Seatless design prevents accumula-
tion of scale and sediment that can
jam or score a valve seat, giving you

stroke, balanced sliding plunger
type seatless valve.
How to Order Valves
Order by stating:
Size
Figure Number
Basic Pressure Rating
Connections - flanged,
Angle or Straightway style.
How to Order Parts
When ordering parts, use part num-
bers and names shown in “Parts
and Materials” table, specify size
and type of valve, figure number
and operating pressure (see name-
plate on valve).
NITRALLOY PLUNGER
tube resists erosion,
high temperatures and
sudden shocks.
Seatless, sliding design
provides “polishing”
action that lengthens
life of packing rings.
BALL BEARING YOKE
for easy operation of
handwheel.
LONG STROKE LENGTH
with threaded stem helps
prevent water hammer result-
ing when valve is opened or
closed too quickly.
SHOULDER ON PLUNGER
transmits force, in the closed
position, through glands to
packing rings.
OPEN YOKE
shows position of plunger
in body.
DUAL GUIDE LUGS
provide proper alignment.
COMPRESSION SPRINGS
maintain continuous pressure on
packing rings to keep valve tight
regardless of plunger position.
Part # Part Name
1 Body, Cast Iron ASTM A126, Class B
1 Body, Cast Steel ASME SA216,
Grade WCB
2 Yoke, Cast Iron ASTM A395, 60-40-18
2 Yoke, Cast Steel ASME SA216
Grade WCB
2A Lubrication Fitting
3 Lower Packing Ring Assembly,
Non-asbestos
4 Upper Packing Ring Assembly,
Non-asbestos
5 Lower Gland, Hard Brass B135, Alloy 3
6 Upper Gland, Hard Brass B135, Alloy 3
8 Plunger Assembly, Nitralloy Grade H
9 Stem
9A Stem Nut
10 Stop Screw
10A Stop Screw Gasket
11 Ball Thrust Bearing
12 Handwheel
14 Yoke Springs (4 per set)
15 Yoke Studs (4 per set)
15A Yoke Stud Nuts (4 per set)
Complete
Maintenance Kit